10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

988815

987921

968528

966816

36676A

14472A

66575A

66749A

15935A

989960

21612A

967453

56701A

15455A

66425A

58132A

37807A

55011A

18779A

66701A

47853A

966247

39218A

48325A

66378A

46783A

29427A

15715A

66055A

965979

05607A

971002

21244A

MARCHESI JACOPO

CASACCIO ALBERTO

DE LUCA ARIANNA

GILIOLI GRETA

LAMASTRA VALERIA

MATTEUCCI PETRA

MANIDI PARAVIA ANDREA

SALICETI FRANCESCA ELENA

PROTEO MIRIAM

CACCAMO MICHELA

OCCHIPINTI AURORA

VENTURI SEBASTIANO

ROMOLI LUCREZIA

PESCE ANTONIO

BENNATO MARIA

BUEMI ALESSIO

SANGERMANI DIEGO ROBERTO

BRITTELLI JAELE REBECCA

VARACALLI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE

FASCINA JENNIFER

BONATTI ASIAH

PORTERA NICOLE

TOMMASI ANDREA

GUERRA DANIELE

IACOMELLA ILARIA

ABBI NISSRIN

TRAMONTANO NOEMI MARIANEVE

KURUCEV NEMANJA

CAPELLA LAURA

GENTA YLENIA

LEPORE GIULIA ANNA

FESTORAZZI DARIA

BRIGHENTI ISABELLA



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47 .

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

42041A

52119A

45566A

968097

31105A

66765A

18994A

968033

61721A

28419A

15479A

34744A

66688A

39414A

16053A

46880A

17439A

32433A

19064A

16525A

45876A

66608A

51024A

12893A

66535A

23117A

52597A

952840

19003A

991326

34339A

988669

47151A

D'ANTUONO CONCETTA

BIANCHI MASSIMO

PIZZABALLA MICHELA VITTORIA

DOTTI GRETA

COCCIOLO CHIARA ANGELA

NEGRI CHRISTIAN

SCARPONE VALENTINA

BALBONI LAURA

MARESCA NATALIA

D'ANGELO GREGORIO

FORZINETTI FRANCESCO

BERTOLETTI PIETRO

CASSONE ELENA

ACCALAI LINDA

CALI' SOPHIA

ZACCHETTI ALESSANDRO

BONGIOLATTI RACHELE

LOGGIA ALESSIA LAURA

SCIBILIA ANDREA

SPARAVENTI GIORGIA

BESHTA NIKITA

MAGGI KAREN

BARCA FRANCO

GJINI ELIDA

MILO CATERINA

DZIRI FAROUK

PELLIZZARI YURI

FORTUNATO EMANUELE

CERATI VITTORIO

MUTHONI NATASHA

CONSONNI BEATRICE

DUCI GIORGIA

FERRAZZO MARIA CONCETTA



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

46788A

56901A

33503A

972718

47114A

19006A

66743A

56427A

50802A

13794A

21326A

46872A

966721

34264A

34875A

55315A

38210A

16030A

967065

11209A

15968A

15504A

21601A

989886

984976

47857A

64245A

52203A

58799A

64232A

34629A

63983A

39490A

20467A

CARIZZONI ANNA

BILLI MARIA

GAGLIANO GIADA

VIGUTTO SILVIA

FANCHI MATILDE

FRUNZA ANDRADA

SORRENTI GAIA

BOSCA ALESSIO

RAIMONDI GIULIO

BURINI MATTEO

BRAGANTINI LUCIA

BETTIO DANIELE

VIOLA LINDA

GERBINO MORENA

ZORZI ENRICA

SIMONTE FRANCESCO

GIOVINAZZO SARA

PEDULLA' FRANCESCA

MARCHETTI CHRISTIAN

SALINETTI CAMILLA

CARBONARI ALICE

ROSSI FRANCESCA

GORLA MICHELE

COLOMBO JACOPO

FARAONI ALESSANDRO

MARVULLI BEATRICE

MAGRI' ALESSANDRO

COLOMBI MARIA CARLA

PELLEGATTA ANDREA

CAPORALE MONICA ILLARI

CASATI TOBIA

LEO VALENTINA

CAJULO VALERIA

RECUPERO MICHELLE



101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

23232A

66522A

994435

06023A

966767

12234A

28329A

40554A

17530A

31388A

46669A

66694A

39143A

935412

952898

46768A

14622A

15841A

986151

15393A

28777A

10931A

944264

67169A

32121A

28490A

67263A

19997A

34989A

53378A

33763A

18343A

17070A

BERTANI BENEDETTA MARIA

CONTINI GIULIA MARIA

BORLENGHI PIETRO

ACOSTA MARCICANO JUAN FRANCISCO

RIVIELLO LUDOVICA

GIANI LUCA

BRIA FRANCESCO CHRISTIAN

DILILLO ANDREA

MARINONI LORENZO

ZANONI GABRIELE

CAMPOREALE FRANCESCA

MESSA FRANCESCA

GROSU VALERIA

HATIA BESJANA

GLAVINA ANDREA

LYEDNYEY OLEKSANDR

STEFFENINI SAMUELE

MANCINI SOFIA

CAVANA ALLEGRA

COLOMBO LETIZIA

BALZAMO ROBERTO

DE LUCIA ANDREA

DELL'ORTO ELEONORA ENRICA

DI NUNZIO MATILDE

DI MARTINO SARA

TUCCIO SIMONE

MICERA GAIA

POTI' GIADA

BATTAIA GIORGIO

GAVIOLI LICIA

MASTROVITO MATTIAS

BLASICH BIANCA LISA

MARIANI SAMUELE



134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

46853A

28107A

15412A

993101

45946A

986052

35911A

25052A

15670A

11759A

50817A

21633A

35747A

33889A

19058A

11599A

47904A

672427

47067A

14630A

63355A

18485A

31136A

994678

986813

991312

33973A

990363

36960A

14851A

36831A

38384A

36273A

14609A

COLOMBI GIUSEPPE

GAZZOLI ROBERTO MARCELLINO

CORVINO LUIGI

GUAGLIONE CLAUDIA

SIBARELLI VANESSA

CHAVEZ HUGO ALBERTO

CARONE SABRINA

DI GIULIO RICCARDO

BOFFARDI MARIA ROSARIA

RAIMONDO GIULIA

MASCARELLO MARGHERITA

FOLLA ELENA

TRAMONTANO FEDERICA

TORNELLO LUDOVICO MATTIA

COLOMBOTTI BEATRICE

CAPONE MARTINA

MANTEGAZZA MATTIA

CORNAGGIA NICOLE

TOMERA DEBORA

COTRONEO GIULIA

GALATI CAROLINA ALESSIA

TAMMONE FLAVIO

CAZACU DAN ALEXANDRU

EHAB MORKOS KHALIL TADROS HANA JULIA

BERTOLINA ALEXIA

CONSOLI STEFANO

STANCO MICHELA

FOLLI JACOPO

ELLTI GIULIA

GAETI LUCIA

GILARDI AURORA

MONTAGNER ASIA

PROIETTI CHECCHI ALESSANDRA

DI PALO MICHELE ANTONIO



168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

46597A

05086A

11721A

38690A

55649A

17196A

01593A

34251A

47903A

989102

05996A

14860A

10591A

993474

48017A

56014A

964574

17223A

19815A

08805A

14534A

994615

53682A

54605A

11935A

16717A

953214

36438A

976366

19325A

16082A

13723A

15778A

SORMANI GAIA

FERLENDA JASON

INGROSSO NOEMI

BRAMBILLA SIMONE

DICARLO AURORA

DAGOSTINO NOEMI

SANNIBALE IRENE DELFINA

MONTELEONE GIOELE

REGAZZETTI AURORA

MERONI FRANCESCA

KRAIEM WISAL

ALBERTALLI NIRVANA

DALLA ZUANNA GIADA

PRIMAVORI FEDERICO

RANIERI FRANCESCA

ROSSIN ERICA

D'ALLIO EDOARDO

MILYANYCH OLEH

RUSSELLO GIAN DIEGO MARIA

GRANO FRANCESCAGIOVANNA

WOLDE WUB FEKADU

DOS SANTOS NOBRE JOAO LUCAS

TONINELLT ARTIANNA

ZAMBALDO RICCARDO

VEZZOLI CAROLINA

VALENTE ROMINA

BIANCHI BENEDETTA

DE TONI ALESSANDRO

MARLETTA MARIO

MENA ANNA

CHIRYATNIKOVA ANNA

FURLAN VALERIA YLENIA

GULLO VALENTINA



201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

2009.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

30442A

31018A

37888A

34216A

66547A

49957A

57587A

992546

47115A

31474A

991852

31113A

67295A

11019A

25327A

36001A

990271

923985

971535

965797

47917A

11586A

953027

47433A

29482A

15890A

11879A

66411A

994347

13961A

976228

02699A

31906A

34200A

TCHILIBON PERLA

CIOFFI BEATRICE

PANDOLFI MATTEO

SIGNORELLI MARTA

NETTI GIULIA

CARDINALE CHRISTIAN

CASERA CHRISTABEL

HERBERT DANIEL

SALVATI GIORGIA

SALERNO SOFIA

MUSSO CAMILLA ARIANNA

PAMBIERI SAM

CARBONE LORENZO

GRAZIA ALICE

PALMIERI ELIA

CIPRIOTTI FEDERICO

PASTORELLO MATILDE

SANTOS ZUELYA

PROSPERI LUCIANO

GIOIA FEDERICO

IVANITA VALERIA

PAGLIARI RANIM

RAMONDO MATILDE

CASTRONOVO SERENA FRANCESCA

SOFFINI FRANCESCO

CORONELLA LAURA

ORLANDO ALICE

POZzI VALENTINA

RASHLANI MERT

COLUBRIALE GINEVRA

MARSILI CLAUDIO

CAPORALE LORENZO

DONNARUMMA GIULIA

PARROTTA RAFFAELE



235. 40163A CARDULLO CLAUDIA

236. 24240A COSTA ALESSANDRO

237. 05752A TOGNOTTI TOMMASO

238. 991078 NOCENTINI PIERA MARGHERITA
239. 981657 SOLA GIORGIA

240. 16051A MONETA MATTIA

241. 47336A CANTATORE MARINA

242. 46790A PALA ROSSANA

243. 39342A GIUSSANI MARTINO LIBERO
244. 46408A GAROFALO ANTONIO

245. 15538A COLACICCO FRANCESCA
246. 943862 RIVA DEBORAH

247. 963994 BRESCIA ALICE

248. 29707A MANTA GIULIA SUSANNA
249. 00824A BAJRAMAJ ELVIS

250. 37121A COSTA NICA' ALISEO

251. 945083 LETTO ELISA

252. 972369 FRANCHI LUCREZIA KRISTELL
253. 16493A CERINI MATILDE GIULIANA
254. 32249A BELLAVITA FILIPPO

255. 35173A MONTESI EMMA

256. 35397A SPONGA BRANDO

257. 16681A FAVARO AMBRA

258. 15926A GILARDONI ELISA

259. 34022A COLLIA MARTINA

260. 66865A KIBRET SARA

261. 46917A PADOVAN ALESSIA

262. 38183A GUGLIELMI CHIARA

263. 34911A MOTTA GIULIA

264. 35537A FRONZI BIANCA MARIALAURA
265. 16679A LESSIO ERIKA

266. 992130 SERINELLI ELENA

267. 15699A RUGGIERO LUIGI EMANUELE



268.

269.

270.

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

276.

277.

278.

279.

280.

281.

282.

283.

284.

285.

286.

287.

288.

289.

290.

291.

292.

293.

294.

295.

296.

297.

298.

299.

300.

301.

30230A

994817

37225A

32874A

46698A

55827A

10794A

18311A

53531A

31808A

46794A

17366A

40092A

975111

49573A

43799A

992150

990063

51794A

969203

985818

967186

36237A

37704A

985909

35235A

40446A

31847A

31761A

34170A

14162A

51807A

987843

987449

COLA MARTINA

NAVA ALICE

CALVAGNO LIVIA

BECCALLI GIORGIA

GALLINA DAVIDE GIONA

LOCOROTONDO GIULIA

GIOVINE MARTINA

ANGELINI MARTINA

WEI JIAYT

BUGATTI MARIA MADDALENA

RATTO SUSANNA

MANFREDI CHIARA ANGELA CARMELA

PIAZZA LUCA

CASTRO CADENA ANGELA FRANCESCA

PALLONE STEFANO

CASTOLDI CAMILLA

BALLABIO VITTORIA

VERRASTRO GIORGIA

CRESTA MAIA SILVANA MARIA

LEVANTACI SARA

DEHO' ALICE

ZANGANI SILVIA

MISSERI LORENZO

SERVALLI ERICA

PIERRO MARIO

PAROLINI GIULIO

PAPPINI MARIA

DIAZ GORDILLO VALERIA ALEXANDRA

JAYASURIYA KURANAGE CLEA ANGEL PERERA

BONINI ANDREA

CAVANA JULIA

BENFORTI VALERIA

ATIA SHADEN

SCOTTI CHIARA



302.

303.

304.

305.

306.

307.

308.

309.

310.

311.

312.

313.

314.

315.

316.

317.

318.

319.

320.

321.

322.

323.

324.

325.

326.

327.

328.

329.

330.

331.

332.

333.

334.

19315A

987027

13525A

953902

990471

22472A

31027A

40119A

985952

991611

15742A

994575

13488A

38255A

975005

42058A

994910

16897A

31791A

10849A

14176A

969076

37667A

46719A

32098A

65601A

953248

923226

20191A

13593A

15141A

28807A

991635

SANTANGELO CONCETTA

BRANDAO RODRIGUES BARBOSA DARA VIDA

BIANCHETTI LORENZO

DI PIETRO MARTA

BELLATO GINEVRA

D'ANGELO MARIACECILIA

CUBELLO NOEMI

MAUGERI FRANCESCA

CASSATELLI MATILDE

CASPANI ALEXIA

CARRUBBA CRISTIANO

BERTON VITTORIA

CREPALDI LUCA

GIANNI NICOLA

BATTISTA MARTINA

PASSARELLA LUNA IRENE

SEMPRINI ELEONORA

VALNEGRI MICHELLE

AMODEO ALESSIA

PEREGO CARLOTTA

STRINO FRANCESCO

LOMBARDI FRANCESCA ADELIA

KAMALIROOSTA MORTEZA

NICOLODI MATTIA

ZANETTI CRISTINA

GIANNONE AURORA

GAGLIARDI CELESTE HARUKA

MIGLIAVACCA SIMONE

STUCCHI LUCA

BARRELLA ALESSANDRA

BORSA ALESSIA

LAMPUGNANO LAURA

ROMEO FRANCESCO
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335.

336.

337.

338.

339.

340.

341.

342.

343.

344.

345.

346.

347.

348.

349.

350.

351.

352.

353.

354.

355.

356.

357.

358.

359.

360.

361.

362.

363.

364.

365.

366.

367.

368.

32609A

986340

969048

32265A

60090A

33917A

39767A

01033A

36641A

928743

51511A

55046A

36111A

29897A

989263

989161

14313A

35041A

57829A

11921A

33936A

66633A

66946A

31093A

66692A

46983A

17254A

66810A

968320

11942A

31325A

57164A

34986A

48107A

VIGENTINI STEFANO

DE STEFANO GIULIA

CAZZANIGA MARIA

LO MONTE ELENA

ARATA GIULIA

GALLI STEFANO ELIA

COLOMBO CECILIA

NAVA MARTINO

SACCHIERO GIULIA MARIA MARGHERITA

AMORUSO AMANDA FRANCESCA

CRISA' MISAO NUNZIA CHIARA

MERCURI ALESSANDRO

CECCON GIULIA

DOKTOROVA ARINA

PROFETA BEATRICE

BAIONI TOMMASO

CANUTI LUCREZIA

TOFFANIN NOEMI

EL RHAZ SARA

CORTESE CHIARA

DE RITO MATILDE

MOJA FEDERICO

GASPERI MARTINA

DE MATTEI BRANDO

ALFA MANUEL

DI BARI FEDERICO

FERRARI ELISA

LEGA LUCREZIA

MANCINI NORA MARIA

TOLI FLORJAN

BELTRAMI VINCENZI DANIELE

LANOTTE DANIELE

VARESI ADRIANO

BELLOTTO GIULIO
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369.

370.

371.

372.

373.

374.

375.

376.

377.

378.

379.

380.

381.

382.

383.

384.

385.

386.

387.

388.

389.

390.

391.

392.

393.

394.

395.

396.

397.

398.

399.

400.

401.

66664A

30809A

64502A

66446A

292747

46857A

54524A

29905A

986319

66598A

986504

955115

66381A

29965A

991349

966346

32219A

14989A

62832A

47013A

11657A

15320A

276444

66275A

11292A

993032

18739A

954151

18918A

944776

66360A

37029A

19147A

DI BLASI SIMONE

PONTRELLI MATILDE

JEMMALT KENZA

TROVATO ENEA FELICE

PIACENTINO CAMILLA

BOFFI MARGHERITA

AVOLEDO ELISA

LAPERTOSA DARIA

PARISI RAYMO CHIARASTELLA

BORGIA BEATRICE

BIONDINO TOMMASO

LARATTA MARIA ROSA

HASSAN ESHAYA BINTE

PONTI SIBILLA

ZABBATINO FRANCESCO MARIA

ZIENNA ALESSANDRO

SOTTOCORNO IVAN

CELLA BRUNO LORENZO

PEZZOLO MARIO

BRANDI ALICE

SCOTTI SOFIA

GARZONE VALVECCHIA FABIOLA

QUADRELLI ELENA

LAKASZ CRISTINA

STABILE MARTINA

VISIBILE AURORA MARIA

LA CAVA OTTAVIA

LEONELLO ELISABETTA

RIGONI LAURA

RIPAMONTI AURORA

CAVERZAN CAMILLA

TARCHETTI MATILDE

QUADRI ANITA
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402.

403.

404.

405.

406.

407.

408.

409.

410.

411.

412.

413.

414.

415.

416.

417.

418.

419.

420.

421.

422.

423.

424 .

425.

426.

427 .

428.

429.

430.

431.

432.

433.

434.

435.

47400A

30460A

36052A

66717A

46914A

990948

34673A

65728A

16718A

14537A

36029A

31823A

990113

15129A

09234A

34471A

977423

15708A

15730A

12872A

34800A

13268A

38101A

31379A

07095A

66718A

992656

52750A

37998A

23421A

47458A

14511A

49982A

933428

TOSI BEATRICE

TELASI ALESSANDRA

NAI PIETRO

RUIU CHIARA

GHEZZI ELISABETTA

AZZONI ALESSANDRO ANSELMO

ZINI EMMA

FRANZETTI BENIAMINO

PILUSO EDOARDO SERGIO CARLO

ROSSI SIMONE

QUARENGHI SARA

BONIZZI ANDREA

CARUGO CAMILLA

GEROSA IRIS ADELE

MAZZOCCHI THOMAS

CASA' GRETA

DI BATTISTA VALERIA

FONTANA LORENZO

COCCONI BEATRICE

GAMBACCINI ALICE

MASTROIANNI CARLO

MIRACCA RICCARDO

SOMMA ISABELLA

TESTA SOFIA

COLET LORENZO LUCAS

SORDO VALENTINA CARLA TATIANA

RAGNI SAMUELA

LUCCHI MASSIMILIANO

CANEPA SOFIA

ANGELICI ILARIA

CONSIGLIO GIULIA

SACCHETTI DILETTA

PESCOSOLIDO LEONARDO

RICCI LAURA
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436.

437.

438.

439.

440.

46964A

44287A

31655A

12714A

969315

MELE GIULIA

GADARCO EMANUELE

CASTIGLIONI EMANUELE

CERVARI REBECCA

CISIMO ANTONIO
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